
Part 5
   Financial Statements

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

200

    Contents
      Purpose of Financial Statements

•     Council
        Statement of Financial Performance 

        Statement of Movement in Equity 

        Statement of Financial Position 

        Statement of Cashflow 

•     Consolidated 
        Statement of Financial Performance 

        Statement of Movement in Equity 

        Statement of Financial Position 

        Statement of Cashflow 

•     Statement of Accounting Policies 

•     Notes to the Financial Statements 




