Part 5 Financial Statements

Contents

	Purpose of Financial Statements	185
•	Council Statement of Financial Performance	186
	Statement of Movement in Equity	187
	Statement of Financial Position	188
	Statement of Cashflow	189
•	Consolidated Statement of Financial Performance	190
	Statement of Movement in Equity	191
	Statement of Financial Position	192
	Statement of Cashflow	193
•	Statement of Accounting Policies	194
	Notes to the Financial Statements	200

DESTINATION

